1. Jugendkart-Slalom

MSC Taifun Morsch e.V.im ADAC

Datum:16.06.2024
Ort:Rheinstetten, Erwin Schoffel Stadion

Mannschaftsergebnis

Platz

1

9

Mannschaft

Name Fahrer 1
Name Fahrer 2

AMC Reilingen 1
Hillenbrand, Tilda
Wolfelschneider, Louis
MSC Altenbach 1
Stahl, Maurice
Bohm, Rafael
MSC Walldiirn 1
Wiencierz, Maximilian
Richter, Yannick
MSC Altenbach 2
Heiermann, Ben
Peng, Eric
MSC Weingarten 1
Hornung, Finn
Fabry, Hannes

Punkte
Punkte

24,42
27,00

27,00
24,91

22,27
23,96

16,25
23,87

23,80
23,87

MSC Oberflockenbach 1

Lutz, Elias
Tillich, Alexander
MSC Weingarten 2

Hinzmann, Felix
Kubacki, Nils

AMC Reilingen 2
Becker, Lisa
Zararis, Jannis

AMC Pforzheim 1
Truhe, Jan
Strecker, Lean

10 AMC Pforzheim 2

Baumeister, Klara
Koschewnikow, Mike

24,87
22,84

23,34
22,94

16,42
25,46

22,44
22,47

13,44
2,00

NORDBADISCHE
ADAC MEISTERSCHAFT
IMJUGENDKARTSLALOM ~

Name Fahrer 3

Name Fahrer 4

Lang, Daniel
Terlinden, Thiederik

B6hm, Robin
Mangei, Zelia

Riehl, Alexander
Saglam, Dilara

Behr, Maximilian
Tzounis, Dimitros

Ortlieb, Maxim
Stuffer, Justus

Stein, Felix
Schopf, Julian

Bretschneider, Liam
Kreuzinger, Finley

Kilian, Linus
Becker, Nick

Namyslo, Felix
Kadyrbajew, Ruslan

Riegsinger, Louis
Spankowski, Alessio

Punkte
Punkte

26,96
27,00

27,00
26,57

26,62
26,14

25,58
25,33

24,12
26,54

23,48
21,79

22,79
16,60

26,00
18,37

17,89
18,53

2,00
4,09

=W

Reg. Nr.2024/3-20R

Name Fahrer 5
Punkte

Terlinden, Magdalena
25,84

Mangei, Tim
26,95

Riehl, Viola
27,00

Tzounis, loannis
26,15

Parmann, Louis
23,82

Cron, Davin
21,67

Bader, Moritz
24,36

Kdgel, Kornelius
19,03

Rollbihler, Tom-Noah
6,76

0,00

Summe

80,96

80,95

79,76

77,06

74,53

71,19

70,64

70,49

63,44

19,53

Zeitnahme

Aushangzeit



